
第２日　女子順位トーナメント
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予選１位トーナメント

A 東 葉 ( 千 葉 )
1 ①

山梨学院

白 鵬 女 子 ( 神 奈 川 )

１①負 法 政 二 ( 神 奈 川 )
1 ④

予選２位トーナメント

A 東 洋 大 牛 久 ( 茨 城 )
2 ①

( 千 葉 )

２①負

(1位)

C 東 京 ( 東 京 )
1 ②

D

B 法 政 二 ( 神 奈 川 )
1 ③

東葉

(3位)

１②負 白 鵬 女 子 ( 神 奈 川 )

2 ④

(5位)

C 山 村 学 園 ( 埼 玉 )
2 ②

D

B 早 稲 田 実 業 ( 東 京 )
2 ③

２②負 山 村 学 園 ( 埼 玉 )

東 京 学 館 浦 安

早 稲 田 実 業 ( 東 京 )

予選３位トーナメント

A 秀 明 英 光 ( 埼 玉 )
3 ①

(8位)

３③勝 秀 明 英 光 ( 埼 玉 )

２④負 山 村 学 園 ( 埼 玉 )
8位・9位決定戦

3 ④

C 市 立 太 田 ( 群 馬 )
3 ②

D

B 星 の 杜 ( 栃 木 )
3 ③

３②負 茗 溪 学 園 ( 茨 城 )

茗 溪 学 園 ( 茨 城 )

３①負 星 の 杜 ( 栃 木 )

(13位)

C 宇 都 宮 女 子 ( 栃 木 )
4 ②

D

B 日 大 明 誠 ( 山 梨 )
4 ③

4 ①

東葉

東京

白鵬女子

東洋大牛久

(15位)

４②負 宇 都 宮 女 子 ( 栃 木 )

宇都宮女子

山 梨 学 院 ( 山 梨 )

４①負 日 大 明 誠 ( 山 梨 )
4 ④

予選４位トーナメント

A 新 島 学 園 ( 群 馬 )

(11位)

東京学館浦安

秀明英光

新島学園

東京学館浦安

早稲田実業

秀明英光

市立太田

茗溪学園

新島学園

山村学園

(7位)



1① 東葉 3 ー 2 法政二 1② 東京 3 ー 2 白鵬女子
S1 前田　樹花② 6 ー 2 白井日和子② S1 熊谷　　彩② 2 ー 6 鈴木　彩葉②

横田杏実留② 石島　侑寿② 小笠原百香② 堀井　姫瑠②
四方あかり① 塩津　　愛② 中島　恵美② 内田　千帆①

S2 佐川　絢音② 6 ー 2 岩尾　　凜② S2 本間　苺花① 2 ー 6 玉木　梨緒②

岡本　真子② 徳本　芙優② 相良祐貴菜② 岡田あやめ②
米本　　杏② 柴沼　奈央① 久保田美乃里① 高橋　そら①

S3 池羽　真菜② 6 ー 2 小林　柚葵① S3 川島　瑠莉① 7 ー 5 和田　夏季①

2① 東洋大牛久 3 ー 2 早稲田実業 2② 東京学館浦安 3 ー 2 山村学園
S1 米山　　心① 2 ー 6 山倉　実桜② S1 沼田　朱里② 6 ー 2 室井　仁茄②

小田嶋美羽① 立川　果穂② 宮脇瑠璃芭② 山田　凪紗②
小成　咲那① 田中　杏佳① 武田　紗弥① 森田陽菜子②

S2 竹内　悠浬② 3 ー 6 中尾　陽花① S2 小島　双葉② 6 ー 3 橋本　結衣②

松岡　杏樹② 林　　真子① 小林はるこ② 扇本　紅那①
早川　汐音① 三澤　香南① 長谷川佳香② 三上　咲季①

S3 野口　留衣② 6 ー 3 那波　碧彩② S3 松本美知花② 7 ー 6 (3) 土屋　紗菜②

3① 秀明英光 3 ー 0 星の杜 3② 市立太田 3 ー 2 茗溪学園
S1 大越　理紗① 6 ー 1 木村　莉菜② S1 石川あやの② 6 ー 0 清水　柚花①

塚本　彩日① 山中　穂乃① 冨山　実玖① 西谷　綾乃②
大河原　彩② 遠藤　汐莉① 坂巻　希音① 河村　遥嘉①

S2 日下部光優① 6 ー 1 松本　奈々② S2 五味田莉子① 6 ー 1 飯島帆乃香①

小菅　美緒② 清水　智澄② 倉田　日月② 関　　美優②
石井　　杏② 小泉　百花② 田村　藍理② 上田　麻乃②

S3 石澤穂乃花② 安田　愛莉② S3 黒崎　凪沙② 7 ー 5 池田　彩萌①

4① 新島学園 3 ー 1 日大明誠 4② 山梨学院 3 ー 2 宇都宮女子
S1 倉林　華夢② 6 ー 1 田島　唯衣② S1 𠮷𠮷井　來未② 6 ー 1 伊藤　彩夏①

石井　愛笑② 榎本　菜那② 三好　栞奈② 渡邉　萌香①
保科　　杏② 長岡　美花② 石原　香絵② 天野　未那②

S2 高橋　萌生② 4 ー 4 打切 稲岡　舞綾② S2 深沢　茉央② 6 ー 1 岸　　沙恵②

渡邉　真桜② 越　　美結② 小和田芽衣②
フィンドレーニッキー心美① 鈴木　　結② 山口　由莉②

S3 齋藤　　心① 0 ー 6 中野　　葵① S3 0 ー 6 野口　結菜②

第２日　女子順位トーナメント　対戦詳細
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予選４位トーナメント

予選３位トーナメント



1③ 東葉 3 ー 2 東京 1④ 白鵬女子 3 ー 0 法政二
S1 前田　樹花② 7 ー 5 熊谷　　彩② S1 鈴木　彩葉② 6 ー 0 白井日和子②

横田杏実留② 小笠原百香② 堀井　姫瑠② 岩尾　　凜②
四方あかり① 中島　恵美② 内田　千帆① 石島　侑寿②

S2 佐川　絢音② 7 ー 6 (4) 本間　苺花① S2 玉木　梨緒② 6 ー 2 小林　柚葵①

岡本　真子② 相良祐貴菜② 岡田あやめ② 柴沼　奈央①
橋本　彩那① 久保田美乃里① 高橋　そら① 塩津　　愛②

S3 池羽　真菜② 6 ー 4 川島　瑠莉① S3 三上　凛奈① 1 ー 0 打切 田村いろは②

2③ 東京学館浦安 3 ー 1 東洋大牛久 2④ 早稲田実業 3 ー 1 山村学園
S1 沼田　朱里② 6 ー 3 米山　　心① S1 山倉　実桜② 6 ー 1 室井　仁茄②

宮脇瑠璃芭② 小田嶋美羽① 立川　果穂② 土屋　紗菜②
武田　紗弥① 小成　咲那① 林　　真子① 森田陽菜子②

S2 小島　双葉② 6 ー 3 竹内　悠浬② S2 中尾　陽花① 6 ー 2 橋本　結衣②

小林はるこ② 松岡　杏樹② 那波　碧彩② 扇本　紅那①
長谷川佳香② 早川　汐音① 田中　杏佳① 三上　咲季①

S3 松本美知花② 3 ー 0 打切 野口　留衣② S3 三澤　香南① 0 ー 3 打切 山田　凪紗②

3③ 秀明英光 3 ー 1 市立太田 3④ 茗溪学園 3 ー 2 星の杜
S1 大越　理紗① 6 ー 5 打切 石川あやの② S1 西谷　綾乃② 1 ー 6 木村　莉菜②

塚本　彩日① 冨山　実玖① 飯島帆乃香① 山中　穂乃①
大河原　彩② 倉田　日月② 河村　遥嘉① 遠藤　汐莉①

S2 日下部光優① 6 ー 0 五味田莉子① S2 田中　里奈① 2 ー 6 松本　奈々②

小菅　美緒② 坂巻　希音① 関　　美優② 清水　智澄②
石井　　杏② 黒崎　凪沙② 上田　麻乃② 小泉　百花②

S3 石澤穂乃花② 6 ー 0 田村　藍理② S3 池田　彩萌① 6 ー 4 安田　愛莉②

4③ 新島学園 3 ー 1 山梨学院 4④ 宇都宮女子 3 ー 0 日大明誠
S1 倉林　華夢② 6 ー 2 𠮷𠮷井　來未② S1 伊藤　彩夏① 6 ー 1 田島　唯衣②

石井　愛笑② 三好　栞奈② 青木　佳朋② 榎本　菜那②
保科　　杏② 石原　香絵② 向　　姫乃② 長岡　美花②

S2 渡邉　真桜② 0 ー 6 深沢　茉央② S2 天野　未那② 6 ー 0 稲岡　舞綾②

高橋　萌生② 小和田芽衣② 越　　美結②
フィンドレーニッキー心美① 山口　由莉② 鈴木　　結②

S3 齋藤　　心① 6 ー 0 S3 野口　結菜② 2 ー 1 打切 中野　　葵①

山村学園 3 ー 1 秀明英光
S1 室井　仁茄② 6 ー 1 大越　理紗①

土屋　紗菜② 塚本　彩日①
森田陽菜子② 大河原　彩②

S2 橋本　結衣② 0 ー 6 日下部光優①

扇本　紅那① 小菅　美緒②
三上　咲季① 石井　　杏②

S3 山田　凪紗② 6 ー 4 石澤穂乃花②

決勝 ３位決定戦
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4 打切 D1 6 ー 1D1 4 ー

D2 2 ー 2 打切
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D2 6 ー 0
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4 ー 5 打切
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D1

１３位決定戦
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